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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/02/2023 a 28/02/2023

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/02/2023      766,000        0,000        0,000      766,000        0,000    6.833,118 
                                           02/02/2023      187,000        0,000        0,000      187,000    7.000,000   13.646,118 
                                           03/02/2023      359,000        0,000        0,000      359,000        0,000   13.287,118 
                                           06/02/2023    1.042,700        0,000        0,000    1.042,700        0,000   12.244,418 
                                           07/02/2023      390,000        0,000        0,000      390,000        0,000   11.854,418 
                                           08/02/2023    1.115,600        0,000        0,000    1.115,600        0,000   10.738,818 
                                           09/02/2023    1.474,400        0,000        0,000    1.474,400        0,000    9.264,418 
                                           10/02/2023      348,000        0,000        0,000      348,000        0,000    8.916,418 
                                           13/02/2023    1.054,000        0,000        0,000    1.054,000        0,000    7.862,418 
                                           14/02/2023      340,000        0,000        0,000      340,000        0,000    7.522,418 
                                           16/02/2023      109,000        0,000        0,000      109,000        0,000    7.413,418 
                                           17/02/2023      348,800        0,000        0,000      348,800        0,000    7.064,618 
                                           22/02/2023      785,000        0,000        0,000      785,000        0,000    6.279,618 
                                           23/02/2023      258,000        0,000        0,000      258,000    7.000,000   13.021,618 
                                           24/02/2023      392,500        0,000        0,000      392,500        0,000   12.629,118 
                                           27/02/2023      115,000        0,000        0,000      115,000        0,000   12.514,118 
                                           28/02/2023      235,000        0,000        0,000      235,000        0,000   12.279,118 
      Total DIESEL                                       9.320,000        0,000        0,000    9.320,000   14.000,000              

Total                                                    9.320,000        0,000        0,000    9.320,000   14.000,000              
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